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FEDERAZIONE [TALIANA

ENDURO CUP LOMBARDIA '14
2" prova Campionato Regionale Lombardo

CLASSIFICA: PS 2 - LE DUE TORRI

GIORNATA 1

CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE

CoO~NOOA~WNE

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

1

ArhOONDORFRLPW

67
10
27
45
23
26
16
39
58
12
30
25
61
38
17
19
15
32
33
31
66
56
63
34
54
73
42
13
28
20
59
9
11
43
44
36
60
48
71
62
49
100
50
101
72
55
52
41
53
29
35
46

F

FUMAGALLI Marco
QUADRONI Adam
FISTOLERA Nicola
URS Pargmann
TARABINI Emanuele
MOROTTI Matteo
SALVA' Davide
RIOTTI Claudio
VAIRETTI Samuele
CIANCI Paolo
BALZARINI Sidario
SCOTTO Massimo
GHEZZI Alberto
LAFRANCONI Romano
BERNASCHINA Alessandro
BENINI Andrea
ROSSINI Daniele
BONETTI Simone
POLI Fabio
LOCATELLI Ivo
POLETTI Stefano
ROVELLI Lorenzo
DELL'ORCO Andrea
GIBELLI Michele
TREVISAN Luca
ANTALI Roberto
GREPPI Roberto
PERLETTI Marco

CAT AN NAZ

CARRARA CASTELLI Frances

CARNELIRocco
LORENZI Cristian
CIOTTI Stefano
AGAZZI Simone
LAUDI Isaia
LAMPERTI Valentino
TARABINI Daniele
DON Bruno
MARIANI Roberto
D'AMICO Sergio
LAZZARIN Dario
ROMANO Andrea
AIROLDI Daniele
SAVONA Francesco
STUCCHI Marco
SPADEA Francesco
DI NOI Simone
FIGONI Paolo
SEGATORI Mario
BARBARITO Giuliano
BENEDUSI Bruna
COLOMBO Simone
ORNAGHI Tiziana
ROSSI Federico
BERTOLI Matteo
TABRIA Marian Lucian
PADOVANI Alessio
TOMASI Gianandrea
SCAPARRA Luca Vito
BRASIOLI Alberto
FERRAROLI Mattia
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FRO

FRO

FRO

83
83
84
83
73
75
92
7
93
72
94
81
75
64
73
91
96
84
68
89
92
7
85
92
80
64
82
90
74
70
80
81
83
79
79
97
67
69
82
63
86
80
71
82
78
81
89
86
78
96
83
88
64
92
85
71
60
81
72
81
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ITA
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Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ROU
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

MOTOCLUB

BIKE&CO ASD

SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO
TALAMONA SPORT TEAM
ION / LENZERHEIDE-VALB
TALAMONA SPORT TEAM
ASD TEAM MOROTTI
FIGHT VIELLE

BIKE&CO ASD

TALAMONA SPORT TEAM
MITCHUMM TEAM A.S.D.
SWISS CYCLING
TALAMONA SPORT TEAM
TALAMONA SPORT TEAM
BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA
BIKE&CO ASD

MTB BENINI NOVARA
A.S.D. MADEFORFUN
TALAMONA SPORT TEAM
FIGHT VIELLE

BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA
TESSERA GIORNALIERA
KTM PROTEK TORREVILLA
BIKE&CO ASD

BIKE&CO ASD

BIKE&CO ASD

GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIK
GREEN ARROW PROJECT
GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIK
ASD TEAM MOROTTI
TESSERA GIORNALIERA
TESSERA GIORNALIERA
GREEN ARROW PROJECT
OROBIE CUP MTB
EQUILIBRIO URBANO MILA
SCUOLA MTB LAGO MAGGIO
TALAMONA SPORT TEAM
DUSTDEVILS C.T. ASD
BIKE&CO ASD

UISP

TEAM LOCCA

BIKE&CO ASD

SCUOLA MTB LAGO MAGGIO
SCUOLA MTB LAGO MAGGIO
GREEN ARROW PROJECT
UISP

TEAM BICIAIO A.S.D.
USACLI

TESSERA GIORNALIERA
TEAM BICIAIO A.S.D.
TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE
TEAM BICIAIO A.S.D.

KTM PROTEK TORREVILLA
EQUILIBRIO URBANO MILA
VALCERESI BIKE ASD
TEAMBS D.H & CO. AS
MTB BENINI NOVARA
UDACE ACSI

FIGHT VIELLE

GREEN ARROW PROJECT
TALAMONA SPORT TEAM

MOTO

CLASSE

M1
M1
M1
M1
M3
M2
EMT
M2
EMT
M3
UN
M1
M2
M5
M3
EMT
Ju
M1
M4
EMT
EMT
M2
EMT
EMT
M1
M5
M1
EMT
M3
M3
M1
M1
M1
M2
M2
JMT
M4
M4
M1
M5
EMT
M1
M3
M1
M2
M1
EMT
EMT
M2
DJ
M1
EWS
M5
EMT
EMT
M3
M5
M1
M3
M1

NETTO

.96
33
66
23
.42
82
22
56
84
23
56
.40
58
62
57
80
89
.05
67
86
.45
52
15
66
14
23
27
15
72
33
29
82
59
61
71
.03
25
16
39
95
69
66
55
57
55
93
.46
.32
34
94
24
73
96
99
14
76
12
.05
.01
.45
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DIST.

59.
1'05.
1'07.
1'07.
1'08.
1'10.
1'13.
1'13.
1'15.
1'15.
1'16.
1'17.
1'22.
1'23.
1'26.
1'29.
1'31.
1'35.
1'39.
1' 40.
1'41.
1'44.
1' 46.
1'50.
1'51.
1'53.
1'55.
1'56.
2'08.
2'09.
2'11.
2'13.
2'14.
2'14.
2'16.
2'23.
2'27.
2'27.
2'27.
2'29.
2'32.
2'34.
2'36.
2'37.

CPN-1.20. NET/ 1




CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE

61 37 ZORLONI Paolo

62 74 PULVIRENTI Filadelfo
63 51 DE LUCA Flavio

64 102 g FLORIG Cornelia

65 75 MARANGON Riccardo
66 40 GAMBARO Marco
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CAT AN NAZ

73
74
64
75
81
78

ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA

MOTOCLUB

GREEN ARROW PROJECT
EQUILIBRIO URBANO MILA
TEAM BIKE CENTER
EQUILIBRIO URBANO MILA
MTB BENINI NOVARA
MTB BENINI NOVARA

MOTO

CLASSE

M3
M3
M5
w1
M1
M2

NETTO DIST.

7'24.58 2

8'04.81 3

8'15.24 3
10'35.62 6'08.66
24'30.75 20
28'26.52 23

CPN-1.20. NET/ 2




